
City of Albany Master Fee Schedule 

GENERAL LICENSE AND BUSINESS 
REGULATIONS

Fee
BINGO FEE $68.50
LICENSE FEES
Issuance of First License $13.50 (plus regular tax from Exhibit B)
Issuance – Planning or Building Inspection – 
Business located within Albany (Except home 
occupation applicant or business with an active building 
permit)

$32.90 (one time only)

Lost License Replacement $13.50 each 
Transfer of License (Apartment Rental Property 
License exempt from transfer fee)

$32.90 each 

See Exhibit B for listing of Business License Fees. The license amounts shall be 
adjusted each December for the calendar year in the following manner: Each of the 
license amounts as set forth by the City Council by separate resolution or ordinance shall 
be multiplied by the percent change in the October Consumer Price Index (CPIW) 
established by the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, All Urban Wage Earners and Clerical 
Workers San Francisco Bay Area Index from the previous year to the current year.  
(Albany Municipal Code, Section 5-2.2)
TOBACCO RETAILER LICENSE 
AMC 5-24 Initial fee and annual renewal                      $252.00 
CHRISTMAS TREE/PUMPKIN LOT PERMIT 
($53 refundable)

$338.00

DOG LICENSE:
Blind/Assisted Exempt 

1 year 
2 year 
Owner

$  0 
$  0 
$  0 

Resident:
Regular:

1 year 
2 year 
3 year 

Spayed or Neutered: 
1 year 
2 year 
3 year 

$16.00
$30.70
$38.25

$  8.00 
$15.35
$19.00
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City of Albany Master Fee Schedule 

GENERAL LICENSE AND BUSINESS 
REGULATIONS

DOG LICENSE Fee
Senior Citizen:

Regular:
1 year 
2 year 
3 year 

Spayed or Neutered: 
1 year 
2 year 
3 year 

$3.20
$6.35
$9.60

$1.60
$3.15
$4.80

Replacement Tag Fee $6.55
FILM PERMIT $332.00 per day + city’s cost 
GARAGE SALE PERMIT (valid for 60 days) $  10.20 
BUSINESS LICENSE INVESTIGATION FEE: 

Individual
Business Establishment 

$  84.45 + staff investigation costs 
$117.40 + staff investigation costs 

SALES (Going Out of Business Sale) $  42.60 
TAXI CAB: 

Application (Per Vehicle) 
Inspection 
New Driver Permit 
Renew Driver Permit 
Operator’s License Reinstatement Fee (Per 
Reinstatement, Per Vehicle)

$143.70
$  78.00 
$  59.80 
$  30.00 
$  30.00 

RELEASE OF LIEN FEE 
(An amount equal to the amount charged by the Alameda 
County Recorder’s Office) 
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