GENERAL LICENSE AND BUSINESS REGULATIONS	
	Fee
BINGO FEE	\$68.50
LICENSE FEES	
Issuance of First License	\$13.50 (plus regular tax from Exhibit B)
Issuance – Planning or Building Inspection –	\$32.90 (one time only)
Business located within Albany (Except home	
occupation applicant or business with an active building	
permit)	
Lost License Replacement	\$13.50 each
Transfer of License (Apartment Rental Property	\$32.90 each
License exempt from transfer fee)	721 1' 1111
See Exhibit B for listing of Business License Fees. The license amounts shall be	
adjusted each December for the calendar year in the following manner: Each of the	
license amounts as set forth by the City Council by separate resolution or ordinance shall	
be multiplied by the percent change in the October Consumer Price Index (CPIW)	
established by the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, All Urban Wage Earners and Clerical	
Workers San Francisco Bay Area Index from the	previous year to the current year.
(Albany Municipal Code, Section 5-2.2)	
TOBACCO RETAILER LICENSE	Φ2.52.00
AMC 5-24 Initial fee and annual renewal	\$252.00
CHRISTMAS TREE/PUMPKIN LOT PERMIT (\$53 refundable)	\$338.00
DOG LICENSE:	
Blind/Assisted Exempt	
• 1 year	\$ 0
• 2 year	\$ 0
	\$ 0
Owner	Ψ 0
Resident:	
Regular:	
	\$16.00
• 1 year	\$30.70
• 2 year	\$38.25
• 3 year	\$36.23
Spayed or Neutered:	
• 1 year	\$ 8.00
• 2 year	\$15.35
• 3 year	\$19.00
<i>y y y y y y y y y y</i>	

GENERAL LICENSE AND BUSINESS		
REGULATIONS		
DOG LICENSE	Fee	
Senior Citizen:		
Regular:		
• 1 year		
• 2 year	\$3.20	
• 3 year	\$6.35	
	\$9.60	
Spayed or Neutered:	4	
• 1 year	\$1.60	
• 2 year	\$3.15	
• 3 year	\$4.80	
Replacement Tag Fee	\$6.55	
FILM PERMIT	\$332.00 per day + city's cost	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT (valid for 60 days)	\$ 10.20	
BUSINESS LICENSE INVESTIGATION FEE:		
 Individual 	\$ 84.45 + staff investigation costs	
 Business Establishment 	\$117.40 + staff investigation costs	
SALES (Going Out of Business Sale)	\$ 42.60	
TAXI CAB:		
 Application (Per Vehicle) 	\$143.70	
 Inspection 	\$ 78.00	
New Driver Permit	\$ 59.80	
 Renew Driver Permit 	\$ 30.00	
• Operator's License Reinstatement Fee (Per	\$ 30.00	
Reinstatement, Per Vehicle)		
RELEASE OF LIEN FEE		
(An amount equal to the amount charged by the Alameda		
County Recorder's Office)		